will be offered for sale:
418 E Baldwin Ave, Paulding

Parcel Number:   30-01S-034-00
A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County 

Recorder’s Office located in the Courthouse or at: www.uslandrecords.com
Said premises appraised at Seventy-Five Thousand (75,000.00) and cannot be 

sold for less than two-thirds of that amount on the first sale date.  
The first sale date will be on the December 12, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.  All bidders 

must be registered with RealAuction for on-line bidding at:
https://paulding.sheriffsaleauction.ohio.gov.

[...]

will be offered for sale:
418 E Baldwin Ave, Paulding

Parcel Number:   30-01S-034-00
A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County 

Recorder’s Office located in the Courthouse or at: www.uslandrecords.com
Said premises appraised at Seventy-Five Thousand (75,000.00) and cannot be 

sold for less than two-thirds of that amount on the first sale date.  
The first sale date will be on the December 12, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.  All bidders 

must be registered with RealAuction for on-line bidding at:
https://paulding.sheriffsaleauction.ohio.gov.